1 15:11
2 15:15
3 15:30
4 15:53
5 16:18
6 16:19
7 16:20
8 16:21
9 16:26
10 16:29
11 16:31
12 16:39
13 16:40
14 16:40
15 16:42
16 16:50
17 16:53
18 16:54
19 17:03

20 17:06

21 17:14

22 17:15

23 17:16

24 17:19

25 17:22

26 17:22

17:28
28 17:29
29 17:31
30 17:32
31 17:33
32 17:35
33 17:49
34 17:51
35 18:04
36 18:05
37 18:14
38 18:18
39 18:29
40 18:31
41 18:34
42 18:36
43 18:37
44 18:39
45 18:44
46 18:45
47 18:55
48 18:55
49 18:56
50 18:57
51 19:02
52 19:04

1709
1721
1673
1743
1726
1715
1664
1671
1686
1765
1760
1737

1727
1758
1685
1728
1717
1537

1707
1682

1730
1761
1697
1710
1663
1702

1692
1768
1757
1684
1676
1700
1688
1732
1734
1681

1703

1689
1713
1659
1831
1738
1666
1725
884

1690
1691
1796
1789
1712
1779

1694

Joe
William
Jake
Joseph
James
Jacob
Marc
Will
Lewis
Ross
Philip
Matthew

Thomas
lain

Alan
Abbie
Martin
Matthew

Stephen

James

Jan
Kirandeep
Jack
Jack
David
Chris

Wayne
Kauru
Greg
Oliver
Ryan
Laura
Nick
Nathan
Jason

Joaquim

Aaron

Peter
David
Patrick
Andrew
Raymond
Harriet
Kirk
Joseph
lan
Sophie
Adam
Jack
Emily
William

Will

Wilkinson
Strangeway
Richardson
Green
Straw
Parkinson
Thorpe
Bloom
Budgen
Christie
Nind

Huteson

Marshall
Bailey
Oliver
Donnelly
Troop

Kingston-Lee

Gumbrill
Croft

Bailey
Marsh
Johnson
Foot
Hunter

Limmer

Lathwell
Shamada
Southern
Donkin
Porter
Wilkinson
Marsh
Addlesee
Robinson

Jeronimo

Hill

Duncan
Vickers
Liddell
Reynolds
Clayton
Johnson
Conroy
Jenkins
Kirk
Wallis
Foster
Moore
Crookes
Lansdall

Layton

Table 1

Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Gateshead Harriers
Holme Pierrepont

Gainsborough &
Morton Striders

U/A

Sleaford Striders
Sleaford Striders
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC

Grantham Running
Club

Hart Road Runners

Gainsborough &
Morton Striders

Lincoln Wellington AC
Tonbridge
Cleethorpes AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln & District

Grantham Running
Club

Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln & District
Sleaford Striders
Barton and District AC
U/A

Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln & District
Lincoln & District

Grantham Running
Club

Gainsborough &
Morton Striders

Lincoln Wellington AC
Scunthorpe & District
U/A

Holme Pierrepont
Lincoln Wellington AC
Louth Tri Club

U/A

Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC

Gainsborough &
Morton Striders

Tri-Anglia Triathlon
Club
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SEN
SEN
SEN
uz20
SEN
u20
V40
u17
u17
SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN
V40
SEN
SEN
SEN
V40

SEN
SEN

V40
SEN
SEN
u17
SEN
SEN

SEN
V50
u17
SEN
SEN
V40
SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN

V50
V40
V40
SEN
V40
SEN
V40
u17
V40
SEN
u17
uz20
U15
SEN

SEN
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13
14
15
1
16
17

18
19

20
2
21
22
23
24

26
27
28
29

3
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39

4
40
41
42

5
43
44

6
45

46
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10

11
12

15

w o v
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25



53

54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76

77

80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101
102
103

104

105

19:10

19:13
19:18
19:19
19:21
19:24

19:25
19:32
19:35
19:36
19:41
19:46
19:47
19:51
19:52
19:54
19:56
20:04

20:06
20:07
20:09
20:11
20:12
20:25

20:29
20:32

20:35
20:39
20:39
20:42
20:45
20:46

20:48

20:49
20:50
20:55
20:56
20:58
20:59
21:05
21:06
21:07
21:12
21:12
21:14

21:25
21:38
21:41
21:43
21:48
21:51

21:52

21:54

1823

892
1748
935
1704
1835

1711
1756
1754
951

1693
1699
1798
1781
1698
1736
1708
1764

1658
1772
1746
1773
1785
1719

1795
1771

1740
1832
1667
1778
1701
1824

1745

1735
1742
1705
924

881

1786
1769
1668
1825
1755
1670
1775

1680
1787
1733
1777
1674
1834

1750

1752

Robert

Peter
William
Martin
Holly

Tim

Chris
Charlie
Glenn
Dave
Amy
Luke
Marcus
Joshua
Kirk
Dave

Sarah
Andy

Joe
Mark
Jack
John
Brian

Stefan

David

Simone
Samuel
Ben
Simon
Jamie
Nick

Sam

Andy
Jason
Rowan
John
Madison
Sam
Fred
Sophie
Holly
Helen
Adam

Simon

Lucy

John
Thomas
Christopher
John

Glen

Geoff

Joanne

Howbrook

Bonner
Bentley
Waite
Haywood

Foreman

Fitzpatrick
Hanson
Moore
Dews
Rockall
Shillings
Joy
Palmer
Wilkinson
Burton
Edwards
Atter

Pell
Larwood
Dodwell
Nott
Mitchell
Latter

Handley
Britnell

Baddeley

Jepson-Rivers

Mather
Machin
Claricoates

Rossington

Dodwell

Dickinson
Palmer
Booth
Harrison
Green
Warrener
Smith
Knapp
Durham
Pavey
Bloom

Blacknell

Davies
Warrener
Kirman
Wood
Hutton

Peniston

Hall

Diffey

Grantham Running
Club

Grantham RC
Grantham AC

Witham Runners
Lincoln Wellington AC

Gainsborough and
Moreton Striders

U/A

U/A

Lincoln Wellington AC
Newark Striders
Lincoln Wellington AC
Caistor Running Club
U/A

U/A

100km Club

Sleaford Striders
Cleethorpes AC

Grantham Running
Club

Sleaford Striders
Lonely Goat RC
Grantham RC
Lincoln & District
Witham Runners

Grantham Running
Club

Lincoln Tri

Sleaford Town Runners

Grantham RC

Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC

Grantham Running
Club

Grantham Running
Club

Sleaford Striders
Sleaford Striders
Caistor Running Club
Worksop Harriers
Lincoln Wellington AC
Sleaford Striders
Sleaford Town Runners
Lincoln Wellington AC
Grantham RC

Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Tri

Gainsborough &
Morton Striders

Lincoln Wellington AC
Sleaford Striders

U/A

Lincoln & District
Sleaford Striders AC

Gainsborough and
Moreton Striders

Lincoln Wellington AC
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V60

V40
u17
V50
SEN
V40

SEN
SEN
V50
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V60
V50
V40
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V40
V40

V40

SEN
u17
V50
V40
V50

SEN

V50
V40
SEN
V50
U15
SEN
V50
u17
SEN
V40
V40
V40

u17
SEN
SEN
V60
V40
V40

47

48
49
50

7
51

52
8
53
54
9
55
56
57
58
59
10
60

61
62
63
64
65
66

67

69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
12
77
13
78
79
14
15
16
80
81

17
82
83
84
85
86

11

12

26

27

28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35
13
14

15

36
8
7

16
8

37

17
10
10

38
11

11

18
19

39
40

20
21



106

107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126

127
128

129
130

132
133

134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146

147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155
156

157

21:59

22:00
22:01
22:03

22:04
22:05
22:20
22:25
22:31
22:38
22:44
23:08
23:13
23:15
23:38
23:39

23:40
23:41
23:58
24:07
24:14

24:28
24:37

24:38
24:38

24:41

24:44
24:50

25:02
25:04
25:04
25:08
25:11

25:17
25:24
25:25
25:29
25:45
25:46

25:47
25:53

25:56
26:23
26:30
28:12

28:35
28:47
28:49
28:49
28:50
32:20

36:16

1718

1792
1770
1731

1696
1678
1830
1799
950

1790
1766
1762
1794
1695
1744
1722

1783
1720
911
1675
1763

1683
1729

1672
1687

1747

1793
1739

1741
1724
1751
1669
1788

1780
1776
1753
1665
1797
1791

1767
1784

1714
1679
1782
944

1657
1662
1660
1661
1759
1677

1723

Paul

Francis
Andrew

Kevin

Mark
Lianne
Craig
Andy
Peter
Paul
Jon
Stephen
Donna
Jim
Sarah

Lee

Paul

Jim
Martin
lekaterina

Kimberley

Jeff

Clare

Nan

Craig

Wayne

Karla

Karen

Sharon
David
Damian
Rick
Cliff

Angela
Hannah
Christine
Dave
Matthew
Vikki

Michael

Sarah

Libby
Jacqueline
Charlotte
Tracy

Matthew
Lily
Bethany
Kev
Chris
Jill

Maxine

Kelly

Ward
Barlex

Dunne

Turner
Warnes
Smith
Jackson-Parr
Davis

Kidd

May
Tomlinson
Walters
Davies
Edmond

Parsons

Freemantle
Aram
Morley
Hutton

Etherington-
Bates

Hall

Hardwick

Wood
Kyson

Baxter

Wright

Ramsdale

Palmer
Strangeway
Froggatt
Robinson

Middleton

Freemantle
Colclough
Wells

Smith

Lea

Hearn

Koenig

Hugh

Albery
Pearson
Leeson

Webb

Lyner

Smith
Maplethorpe
Maplethorpe
Fryer
Widdison

Simpson

Grantham Running
Club

Lincoln Wellington AC
Sleaford Town Runners

Gainsborough &
Morton Striders

Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln & District
Lincoln Wellington AC
U/A

Newark Striders
Sleaford Town Runners
Lincoln & District
Newark Striders
Lincoln Wellington AC
U/A

Lincoln Tri

Gainsborough &
Morton Striders

Sleaford Town Runners
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Sleaford Striders
Notfast RC

Lincoln Wellington AC

Gainsborough &
Morton Striders

Lincoln Tri

Grantham Running
Club

U/A

Gainsborough &
Morton Striders

Sleaford Striders
Lincoln Wellington AC
U/A

Lincoln Wellington AC

Gainsborough &
Morton Striders

Sleaford Town Runners
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln & District
Lincoln Wellington AC
Fig Rolls Racing

Gainsborough &
Morton Striders

U/A

Grantham Running
Club

Lincoln Wellington AC
4 Life Tri
Sleaford Town Runners

Grantham Running
Club

U/A

Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC

Lincoln Wellington AC
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V40

V50
V50
V60

V50
SEN
SEN
SEN
V60
V40
V40
V40
V40
V60
V50
V40

V50
V40
V60
SEN
SEN

V50
SEN

V40

V40
V50

V40
V60
V50
SEN
V60

V50
SEN
V50
V60
V40
SEN

V50
V50

SEN
V40
SEN
V50

V40
u15
SEN
SEN
V40

88

89
90
91

92
19
93
94
95
96
97
98
20
99
21

100

101
102
103
22
23

104
24

25

26
27

28
107
108
109
110

29
30
31
111
112
32

113
33

34
35
36
37

114
38
39

115

116

22

12
13
5

14
12
41
42

6
23
24
25

4

7
1
26

15
27
8
13
14

16
15

17
44

10

16

11
29
17

18

19

30
3
20
45
31



158
159
160
161

Female overall:

36:16
37:26
39:49
43:26

1749
1774
1706
1716

Samantha
Debbie
Deborah

Ann

Northway
Ellerby
Kingston

Kelsey

Vegan Runners
U/A
U/A

M ™M ™M ™M

SEN
V40
V40

43
44
45

21
10

16:50 1728 Abbie Donnelly Lincoln Wellington AC
22 17:15 1761 Kirandeep Marsh Tonbridge SEN 2 2
32 17:35 1700 Laura Wilkinson Lincoln Wellington AC SEN 3 3
Female age
categories:

18:57 1712 Emily Crookes Lincoln Wellington AC u15
90 20:58 881 Madison Green Lincoln Wellington AC F u15 13 2
152 28:47 1662 Lily Smith Lincoln Wellington AC F u15 38 3

21:06

1668

Sophie

Knapp

Lincoln Wellington AC

u17

98

21:25

1680

Lucy

Davies

Lincoln Wellington AC

u17

19:56 1708 Sarah Edwards Cleethorpes AC
95 21:12 1755 Helen Pavey Lincoln Wellington AC F V40 16 2
105 21:54 1752 Joanne Diffey Lincoln Wellington AC F V40 18 3

23:38 1744 Sarah Edmond Lincoln Tri
133 24:50 1739 Karen Ramsdale Gainsborough & F V50 27 2
Morton Striders
139 25:17 1780 Angela Freemantle Sleaford Town Runners F V50 29 3

Male overall:

15:11 1709 Wilkinson Lincoln Wellington AC
2 15:15 1721 William Strangeway Lincoln Wellington AC M SEN 2 2
3 15:30 1673 Jake Richardson Lincoln Wellington AC M SEN 3 3
Male age
categories:

16:21 1671 Will Bloom Lincoln Wellington AC ut7
9 16:26 1686 Lewis Budgen Lincoln Wellington AC M ut7 9 2
24 17:19 1710 Jack Foot Lincoln Wellington AC M ut7 22 3

15:53 1743 Joseph Green Lincoln Wellington AC
6 16:19 1715 Jacob Parkinson Lincoln Wellington AC M u20 6 2
49 18:56 1789 Jack Moore Lincoln Wellington AC M u20 44 3

Club

16:20 1664 Marc Thorpe Lincoln Wellington AC
14 16:40 1758 lain Bailey Sleaford Striders M V40 14 2
18 16:54 1537 Matthew Kingston-Lee Grantham Running M V40 17 3




29 17:31 1757 Greg Southern Sleaford Striders M V50 27 1

38 18:18 1689 Peter Duncan Lincoln Wellington AC M V50 35 2

56 19:19 935 Martin Waite Witham Runners M V50 50 3
Club

67 19:52 1698 Kirk Wilkinson 100km Club M V60 58 2

101 21:43 1777 Christopher Wood Lincoln & District M V60 84 3




